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Fecha 16/11/2014

Distancia 10000
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

762
637
638
689
677
768
743
781
681
666
678
636
753
752
622
756
736
727
604
652
654
728
608
674
667
769
650
603
651
629
729
615
723
737
704
748
780
708
614
685
735
632
726
624
627
670
611
702

LUIS MIGUEL
JUAN JOSE
FERNANDO
RACHID

JORGE

ISIDORO

DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO
ANIS

RACHID

PEDRO

JUAN BAUTISTA
PEDRO JOSE
JESUS

MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS MIGUEL
FRANCISCO
RAUL
MARZOUK
MANUEL
SERGIO ROMAN
SERGIO

PEDRO LUIS
ALVARO JESUS
JOSE MIGUEL
ALFONSO
MARIA DEL PILAR
IGNACIO
RICARDO
ANTONIO
CARLOS
JUANFRANCISCO
LUIS FRANCISCO
CRISTIAN
JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
PAULA

ANGEL

JOSE
ALEJANDRO
HOUCINE
FRANCISCO
JUAN ANTONIO
ANDHREAS
FRANCISCO
JOSE

MANUEL
BORIJA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

L] . n /
Clasificacion General DEPORTE
11l MEDIA MARATON CIUDAD DE
MELILLA - 10KMS
Tiempo
Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
RUIZ NARVAEZ SENIOR M 1 CLUB NATACION MELILL 0:33:34 3,21  0:00:00
POTOUS MERINO VETERANOSA 1  CLUB NATACION MELILL 0:36:18 3,38  0:02:44
GARCIA GALLEGO VETERANOSA 2 CLUB TRIATLON SANTA 0:36:57 3,42  0:03:23
CHAOUI PROMESAM 1  INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:29 3,45 0:03:55
QUIROS AMIEVA SENIOR M 2 INDEPENDIENTE 0:37:45 3,47 00411
GARCIA ALVAREZ VETERANOSA 3 TORTUGAS TRAILLEON 0:37:45 3,47  0:0411
BELTRAN GARCIA PROMESAM 2  CLUB NATACION MELILL 0:37:52 3,47  0:04:18
ESTRADA NICASIO PROMESAM 3 C.N. MELILLA 0:38:09 3,49 0:04:35
TAHIRI MOHAND PROMESAM 4  NATACION MELILLA TRl 0:39:04 3,54  0:05:30
MAANAN BACHIRE PROMESAM 5  INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:11 3,55 0:05:37
GOMEZ CASADO VETERANOSA 4  TORTUGAS TRAILLEON 0:39:19 3,56  0:05:45
APARICIO PARRA VETERANOSA 5  CLUB NATACION MELILL 0:39:33 3,57  0:05:59
MEJIAS TEMIMI PROMESAM 6  INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:43 3,58  0:06:09
BOCANEGRA SANCHEZ SENIOR M 3 INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:44 3,58 0:06:10
DIAZ CORTES SENIOR M 4  INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:56 3,60 0:06:22
GARCIA HUERTAS PROMESAM 7  FEDERACION MELILLEN 0:40:07 4,01  0:06:33
RUIZ NARVAEZ VETERANOSA 6  KOGYJUDO 0:40:14 4,01 0:06:40
GARCIA RAMIREZ PROMESAM 8  ATLéTICO MELILLA 0:40:57 4,06  0:07:23
KHARBOUCH AKNAF VETERANOSA 7  ASTORGA 0:40:57 4,06 0:07:23
MARTINEZ GARCIA PROMESAM 9  NATACION MELILLATRI 0:41:04 4,06  0:07:30
JODAR GARCIiA SENIOR M 5  CLUB NATACISN MELILL 0:42:15 4,14  0:08:41
SANCHEZ ROSA PROMESAM 10  INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:45 4,17  0:09:11
MATEOS PEREZ SENIOR M 6  SALAMANCA EXTREME. 0:42:55 4,18  0:09:21
GARCIA CARASUSAN SENIOR M 7 CLUBATLETICO MELILL 0:43:05 4,19  0:09:31
SORIA DIAZ VETERANOSB 1  ENTRENA CON NOSOTR 0:43:07 4,19  0:09:33
VIDAL HERN4NDEZ PROMESAM 11 TORTUGAS TRAILLEON 0:43:12 4,19  0:09:38
CALDERAY RODRIGUEZ ~ VETERANAS 1  INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:24 420 0:09:50
REVERTE LOPEZ VETERANOSA 8  INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:27 4,21  0:09:53
LOPEZ GUTIERREZ VETERANOSB 2 INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:27 4,21  0:09:53
HERRADA PEREZ SENIOR M 8  INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:29 4,21  0:09:55
CARVAJAL TREJO SENIOR M 9  INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:00 4,24 0:10:26
PEL4EZ DUR4N PROMESAM 12  INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:17 4,26 0:10:43
ROMAN GALLEGO VETERANOSB 3  INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:24 426  0:10:50
CASTILLO MARTINEZ SENIORM 10  BARRIO VICTORIA 0:44:26 4,27  0:10:52
DONOSO RIVAS SENIORM 11  INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:51 4,29  0:11:17
MURNOZ CARRILLO PROMESAM 13  CLUBATLETICO MELILL 0:44:53 4,29  0:11:19
CREUS GUILLEN PROMESAF 1  CLUB NATACION MELILL 0:45:25 4,33  0:11:51
FERNANDEZ GONZ4LEZ ~ VETERANOSB 4  PLAYAS DE MELILLA  0:45:26 4,33  0:11:52
GONZALEZ BONILLA SENIORM 12  INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:30 4,33 0:11:56
GARCIA CECILIO SENIORM 13  INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:37 4,34  0:12:03
MOHAMED DAHMAN VETERANOSA 9  INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:53 4,35  0:12:19
MARTIN GONZALEZ SENIORM 14  INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:54 4,35  0:12:20
MARTIN GONZALEZ VETERANOSA 10  INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:54 4,35  0:12:20
GARCIA BRITO SENIORM 15  INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:55 4,36  0:12:21
SANCHEZ LOPEZ VETERANOSB 5  INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:57 4,36  0:12:23
PEREGRIN SANCHEZ VETERANOSB 6  INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:21 4,38 0:12:47
LOPEZ-OCHOA ORNA VETERANOSA 11  INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:27 4,39  0:12:53
DRISS MENDEZ PROMESAM 14  INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:28 4,39 0:12:54
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

680
778
659
734
657
656
770
763
758
691
744
712
605
713
676
695
715
649
777
705
761
716
745
755
714
640
679
760
625
701
707
717
630
628
619
645
618
771
773
664
663
721
772
672
635
634
782
643
633
612
722
754
724
687
787
757
786
662
647
610

Dorsal Nombre

Apellidos

ANTONIO FRANCIS GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

DAVID
DANIEL
MARIA

JOSE MARIA
JOSé RAMON
LEO

JOSE MANUEL
LUIS

ADAY

FAISAL

OLVERA RODRIGUEZ
MORALES QUINTANA
BENITEZ DOMENECH
ARAGONéS ANGEL
CORTIRAS JURADO
GARCIA CANELA
POZO ALBENDIN
CAYETANO ROMO
CALERO MELIAN
KADDOURI KARROUM

FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ ANDUJAR
FRANCISCO GUILLE GARCIA JIMéNEZ

JOSE IGNACIO
MANUEL
FELIX

ALl

SONIA
ADRIAN
JESUS
CARLOS
VICKY

JOSE ANGEL
JUAN RAMOGN
MANUEL
CARLOS
CARLOS
IGNACIO JOSé
JULIO
IGNACIO JAVIER
JOSE MANUEL
RAFAEL
ANTONIO
MERCEDES
JORGE JAVIER

FRANCISCO MANU

DANIEL

F2 JAVIER
MANUEL
ARANZAZU
SERGIO

MARIO

IRENE
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
CARLOS JAVIER
JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO
JUAN ANTONIO
RICARDO
CHRISTIAN
FCO. JAVIER
JUAN ANTONIO
LUIS

ANTONIO JESUS
AMADEO
ABDELKADER
FRANCISCO
JOSE

MIGUEL

ESCOBAR MIRAVETE
MARTIN PORRES
AGUILAR GARCIA
MOHAMED MOHAMED
RICO SERRANO
SEGURA ROBLES
MARTINEZ GARCIiA
BRAVO GIRONA
NOVO VazZQUEZ
RUBIO SANCHEZ
CARMONA LSPEZ
FERNANDEZ GALBAN
GONZALEZ CRUZADO
MONDEJAR PINEDA
HERRERA RUIZ
GAJETE JIMENEZ

DEL RIO SAEZ
CASTARO FERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ VINUESA
CORPAS SERON
HERRERA LOZANO
MARQUEZ BERNAL
MOLINA GARCIA
BELTR4N BARANDA
MORENO RUEDA
MARIN SALINAS
IB4AEZ ACEBAL
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ FUENTES
BOLADO GONZALEZ
COBO ROMAN
HERRERO RUIZ
REQUENA DIAZ
SAENZ DE RODRIGUEZ
MONTERO MARTINEZ
GARCIA PERNIAS
QUINTANILLA MURNIZ
VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ
L6PEZ HERMOSILLA
REGANA HERNANDEZ
RUIZ GARCIA

DIAZ GARCIA

FLORES MATEOS
MIMON MOHATAR
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
CONTRERAS CELA

CATEGORIA

VETERANOS A
PROMESA M
SENIOR M
PROMESA F
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
SENIOR M
VETERANOS A
SENIORM
SENIORM
PROMESA M
SENIOR M
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
PROMESA M
VETERANOS A
VETERANAS
SENIORM
VETERANOS A
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
VETERANOS A
SENIORM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
PROMESA M
SENIORM
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
PROMESA M
PROMESA F
SENIOR M
VETERANOS A
SENIORM
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
PROMESA M
SENIOR F
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
SENIOR M
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B

Pos/Cat

12
15
16
2
13
14
17
15
18
19
16
20
7
16
8
17
17
2
21
18
22
1
19
23
24
25
18
26
9
20
27
28
19
3
29
21
30
22
10
2
31
20
3
11
12
23
24
25
13
26
32
14
27
15
16
17
18
28
19
20

CLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CN LA SALLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IDEPENDIENTE
uLOG24
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
A.C.D. SANTARITA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDENDIENTE
CLUB SANTA RITA
INDEPENDIENTE
REAL GRUPO DE CULTU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETICO MELILL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
13TRECE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DRACENA
13TRWCE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:47:11
0:47:14
0:47:20
0:47:22
0:47:27
0:47:27
0:47:28
0:47:35
0:47:35
0:47:48
0:48:02
0:48:10
0:48:16
0:48:28
0:48:35
0:48:52
0:49:05
0:49:10
0:49:13
0:49:21
0:49:40
0:49:49
0:50:01
0:50:04
0:50:06
0:50:16
0:50:29
0:50:50
0:50:57
0:51:06
0:51:08
0:51:20
0:51:29
0:51:30
0:51:40
0:51:40
0:51:50
0:52:03
0:52:03
0:52:07
0:52:07
0:52:08
0:52:10
0:52:17
0:52:25
0:52:28

MULTIOPTICAS-MELILLA 0:52:38
MULTIOPTICAS-MELILLA 0:52:39

INDEPENDIENTE
NINGUNO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL RUNNING MELILL
INDEPENDIENTE
MARATHON CARTAGEN
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0:52:47
0:52:49
0:52:49
0:52:58
0:53:01
0:53:03
0:53:51
0:53:52
0:53:58
0:54:03
0:54:23
0:54:32

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,43 0:13:37
4,43 0:13:40
4,44 0:13:46
4,44 0:13:48
4,45 0:13:53
4,45 0:13:53
4,45 0:13:54
4,46 0:14:01
4,46 0:14:01
4,47 0:14:14
4,48 0:14:28
4,49 0:14:36
4,50 0:14:42
4,51 0:14:54
4,52 0:15:01
4,53 0:15:18
4,55 0:15:31
4,55 0:15:36
4,55 0:15:39
4,56 0:15:47
4,58 0:16:06
4,59 0:16:15
5,00 0:16:27
5,00 0:16:30
5,01 0:16:32
5,02 0:16:42
5,03 0:16:55
5,05 0:17:16
5,06 0:17:23
5,07 0:17:32
5,07 0:17:34
5,08 0:17:46
5,09 0:17:55
5,09 0:17:56
5,10 0:18:06
5,10 0:18:06
5,11 0:18:16
5,12 0:18:29
5,12 0:18:29
5,13 0:18:33
5,13 0:18:33
5,13 0:18:34
5,13 0:18:36
5,14 0:18:43
5,15 0:18:51
5,15 0:18:54
5,16 0:19:04
5,16 0:19:05
5,17 0:19:13
5,17 0:19:15
5,17 0:19:15
5,18 0:19:24
5,18 0:19:27
5,18 0:19:29
5,23 0:20:17
5,23 0:20:18
5,24 0:20:24
5,24 0:20:29
5,26 0:20:49
5,27 0:20:58

Pagina 2 de 4



Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
109 648 JAVIER MOLINA FRiAS PROMESA M 21 INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:49 5,29 0:21:15
110 673 MARINA ARAGON PRIETO SENIOR F 4 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:02 5,30  0:21:28
111 690 MIGUEL FéLIX VALVERDE MARTINEZ VETERANOS A 29 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:02 5,30  0:21:28
112 671 LAURA ARAGON PRIETO VETERANAS 3 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:02 530 0:21:28
113 609 JOSE MANUEL PINA GARCIA PROMESA M 22 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:03 530 0:21:29
114 644 MANUELANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SENIOR M 33 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:23 5,32 0:21:49
115 720 ANTONIO RAMON GUEVARA JIMéNEZ SENIOR M 34 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:27 5,33 0:21:53
116 740 CRISTIAN HUELIN ZARAGOZA PROMESA M 23 INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:03 5,36  0:22:29
117 731 ANTONIO GUEVARA MARTINEZ VETERANOSC 1 INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:16 5,38 0:22:42
118 710 JOSE JUAN IMBRODA MANUEL DE VI VETERANOSA 30 BOMBALURINA RUNNE 0:56:29 539  0:22:55
119 711 RAUL BELMONTE JIMENEZ VETERANOS A 31 BOMBALURINA RUNNE 0:56:30 5,39 0:22:56
120 693 ANGEL GALAN FERNANDEZ PROMESA M 24 INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:33 5,39 0:22:59
121 785 MIGUEL JOSE MARTIN GONZALEZ VETERANOS A 32 NO 0:56:35 5,40 0:23:.01
122 688 NERIMAN MOH ABDELKADER PROMESA F 4 NINGUNO 0:56:38 5,40 0:23:04
123 750 JESUS GARCIA QUINTANA VETERANOS A 33 BIKERS 0:56:41 5,40  0:23:07
124 751 ALICIA JIMENEZ ALCANTARA VETERANAS 4 BIKERS 0:56:41 5,40  0:23:07
125 747 DOMINGO CAMANEZ GARCIA VETERANOS A 34 INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:56 5,42 0:23:22
126 774 MARIA ESTEVANEZ GONZALEZ PROMESA F 5 ENTRENA CON NOSOTR 0:56:56 5,42  0:23:22
127 641 JUAN LUIS RAMOS VILLALSON VETERANOS A 35 INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:07 5,43  0:23:33
128 600 ELENA ORTELLS RODRIGUEZ VETERANAS 5 INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:13 5,43  0:23:39
129 718 REBECA FERROL CALERO SENIOR F 5 ENTRENA CON NOSOTR 0:57:15 5,44  0:23:41
130 739 PILAR HERNANDEZ QUINONERO VETERANAS 6 INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:15 5,44  0:23:41
131 682 ROSA LOPEZ MARTINEZ VETERANAS 7 INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:30 5,45  0:23:56
132 683 JUAN CANO RUIZ VETERANOSB 21 INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:32 5,45  0:23:58
133 697 RAUL MIRANDA VETA SENIOR M 35 INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:24 5,50  0:24:50
134 698 SILVIA MEDINA CIRERA SENIOR F 6 INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:24 5,50  0:24:50
135 719 IRENE BERNAL ANTON PROMESA F 6 DRACENA 0:58:41 5,52 0:25:07
136 639 SEBASTIAN JESUS MARTINEZ LOPEZ VETERANOSB 22 A.C.D. SANTA RITA 0:58:46 5,53 0:25:12
137 784 JESUS BUENO AGUILAR VETERANOS A 36 GRS 5 TEAM 0:58:50 5,53 0:25:16
138 741 BA4RBARA JUDEL CARBALLA VETERANAS 8 INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:53 5,53 0:25:19
139 742 SANTIAGO JOSé VILLANUEVA SERRANO VETERANOSB 23 INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:55 5,54  0:25:21
140 699 LUCIANO GOMEZ PEREZ VETERANOSB 24 INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:55 5,54  0:25:21
141 776 MARIA VERDEJO GARCIA PROMESA F 7 INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:14 6,01  0:26:40
142 694 MARIA TERESA REYES DOMINGUEZ VETERANAS 9 INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:19 6,02  0:26:45
143 606 MARIA DOLORES RAMIREZ GONZALEZ VETERANAS 10 ATLETICO MELILLA 1:00:58 6,06 0:27:24
144 696 ANTONIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VETERANOSB 25 BOMBALURINA RUNNE 1:01:14 6,07 0:27:40
145 749 JUAN MANUEL CRUCES GALIANO VETERANOSB 26 INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:38 6,10 0:28:04
146 692 ANTONIA DIMAS RUIZ VETERANAS 11 TRAIL RUNNING MELILL 1:01:39 6,10  0:28:05
147 621 ERNESTO GARCIA TIRADO VETERANOS A 37 INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:51 6,11 0:28:17
148 616 M2 CARMEN PALMA GARCIA SENIOR F 7 INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:06 6,13 0:28:32
149 675 JUAN MANUEL FERNANDEZ MILLaN VETERANOSB 27 INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:07 6,13 0:28:33
150 669 JOSé ANGEL GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ SENIOR' M 36 INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:07 6,13 0:28:33
151 642 GEMA MARIA GOMEZ MARTINEZ VETERANAS 12 INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:10 6,13 0:28:36
152 631 TONI VICENTE AGUILAR VETERANAS 13 A.C.D. SANTA RITA 1:02:16 6,14  0:28:42
153 746 LAURA ANTSON MARTINEZ SENIOR F 8 INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:43 6,16  0:29:09
154 686 MARIA ISABEL MONTORO ROBLES VETERANAS 14 INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:59 6,18 0:29:25
155 661 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ TORRES PROMESA M 25 MULTIOPTICAS-MELILLA 1:03:05 6,19 0:29:31
156 665 PATRICIA GOMEZ AVILES PROMESA F 8 MULTIOPTICAS-MELILLA 1:03:06 6,19 0:29:32
157 607 MARIA ROSA PEL4aEZ HERVAS VETERANAS 15 INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:27 6,21 0:29:53
158 617 GUILLERMO SARMIENTO HERRERA SENIOR M 37 INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:34 6,21 0:30:00
159 730 PATRICIA DURAN SU4REZ VETERANAS 16 ENTRENA CON NOSOTR 1:03:39 6,22 0:30:05
160 653 MARIA DEL MAR ALONSO VAQUERO VETERANAS 17 ENTRENA CON NOSOTR 1:03:45 6,23 0:30:11
161 706 MARIA ANGELES QUEVEDO FERN4NDEZ SENIOR F 9 INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:55 6,30 0:31:21
162 660 ASCENCION CAROL MINGORANCE HERNAND PROMESA F 9 MULTIOPTICAS-MELILLA 1:05:01 6,30  0:31:27
163 646 PABLO EXTREMERA FLORES PROMESA M 26 MULTIOPTICAS-MELILLA 1:05:02 6,30 0:31:28
164 620 MARIA M. FALCON ORTEGA SENIOR F 10 INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:06 6,31 0:31:32
165 655 JOSE LUIS GIL MOLINA VETERANOSB 28 INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:06 6,31 0:31:32
166 700 ALEJANDRA PaRRAGA RAMIREZ VETERANAS 18 CLUB ATLETICO MELILL 1:05:45 6,35 0:32:11
167 684 MARIA ISABEL RICO MIRALLES SENIOR F 11 INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:46 6,35 0:32:12
168 626 SORAYA MOHAMED HACH SELAN  VETERANAS 19 INDEPENDIENTE 1:06:05 6,37 0:32:31
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169 732 MARIA CAMPOS GONZALEZ VETERANAS 20  INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:40 6,46  0:34:06

170 733 SERGIO CONESA DE LOS RIOS VETERANOSA 38  INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:42 6,46  0:34:08

171 703 ANGEL LUIS GALAN MONERO VETERANOSB 29  INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:45 6,47 03411

172 601 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA GUTIERREZ SENIOR M 38 INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:01 7,00  0:36:27
173 767 ANGELES MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ VETERANAS 21  INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:38 8,04  0:47:04
174 765 MARIA ABAD VAZQUEZ SENIOR F 12  INDEPENDIENTE 1:20:38 8,04  0:47:04
NO PRESENTADOS

775 AGUSTIN MARTINEZ GOMEZ  TRAIL RUNNING MELILL VETERANOS A

766 ANTONIO MENA LINARES INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS B

779 CRISTOBAL MELLADO MOLINA INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA M

668 DANIEL BURON AVALOS INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA M

658 EDUARDO PONS MONCADA A.D. SPRINT VETERANOS B

764 FRANCISCO JOSE ESTRADA SALINAS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M

783 JOSE LUIS FERNAGNDEZ MARTINE TORTUGAS TRAIL LEON SENIOR M

738 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALEZ BUENO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M

602 JUAN CARLOS NUAREZ FERNGNDEZ  MILITAR SENIOR M

613 MARIA GALARRAGA DURAGN SALAMANCA EXTREME SENIOR F

725 NOURELAINE SBAI CLUB ATLETISMO SOL'Y VETERANOS A

623 RAFAEL SANCHEZ MATA INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA M

709 VICTORIA GALAN FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR F

759 ZAKARIAS AHMED AMAR INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA M

.
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